

Downtown Wabash Member Portal

Exclusive Access • Signup Forms • Important Documents

And now... For the Member-Exclusive hub for documents, updates, forms & more... *drumroll please* **The Downtown Wabash, Inc. Member Portal!** Visit the Member Portal via DowntownWabash.org/member or the link on the footer of the new website.

The Downtown Wabash, Inc. Member Portal is super cool and convenient, making it easier for members to access important information that we curate specifically for them. The Member Portal will eliminate the constant need to check email if that's a pressing issue and it keeps all information in one location.

Here are ALL of the benefits to utilizing the Member Portal:

- Annual meeting/event schedule and calendars are available
- The Zoom Link for each Merchant Meeting is embedded into the site
- Merchant Meeting Agendas are readily available to download
- Yearly announcements & important information like Downtown Dollars protocol are available for reference
- Links to forms to submit new jobs & internships, events and property listings are accessible through the Member Portal
- Tech Talks are readily available to download

We'll also walk through how to submit a **job**, **event** or **property listing** through the forms located in the Member Portal!

Simply click into the respective form, fill out all required fields, hit submit and we'll do the rest! **Important Note for Submissions:** *Drop-down menus with different options will change the required information following the menu selection. Please complete every required field before submitting.*

Please note: the "Member Portal" is different from the "Board Portal." The Board Portal is a password-protected area available only to our Board of Directors.